
担当
メイン / サブ

1 菊池
2 菊池
3 菊池
4 菊池

担当
メイン / サブ

1 藤井
2 藤井
3 藤井
4 藤井
5 2021/10/29

2021/10/15 観音寺市総合体育館 １８：１５～１９：１５ １９：３０～２０：３０

2021/10/22 観音寺市総合体育館 １８：１５～１９：１５ １９：３０～２０：３０

2021/10/1 観音寺市総合体育館 １８：１５～１９：１５ １９：３０～２０：３０

2021/10/8 観音寺市総合体育館 １８：１５～１９：１５ １９：３０～２０：３０

金曜日観音寺校(4回)　

場所
時　　間

小学生 中学生
日程

2021/10/18 三豊市豊中町体育館 １９：００～２０：００ ２０：１０～２１：１０

2021/10/25 三豊市豊中町体育館 １９：００～２０：００ ２０：１０～２１：１０

１９：００～２０：００ ２０：１０～２１：１０

2021/10/11 三豊市豊中町体育館 １９：００～２０：００ ２０：１０～２１：１０

休み

2021年10月　アカデミースケジュール（西讃）

月曜日三豊校(4回)　　

場所
時　　間

小学生 中学生
日程

2021/10/4 三豊市豊中町体育館


